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| Thursday, June 06, 2024 2322 491

Friday, June 07,2024 1315 | 492
Saturday, June 08, 2024 1357 483

| Sunday, June 23,2024 1346 | 473

Monday, June 24,2024 419 | 478

| Tucsday, June 25, 2024 1500 473

June

Friday, July 05, 2024 [ 1226 4.72
Saturday. July 06,2024 | 1307 474
| Sunday, July 07, 2024 L1345 | 469

July

| | Monday, July 22, 2024 1321 4.83
‘ | Tuesday, July 23,2024 1359 [ 491
| ! | Wednesday. July 24, 2024 1437 4.88
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| | Saturday. Seplember 21,2024 | 1414 444
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